4-H Educational Show Entry Form
July 8, 2018
Raymond Town Hall, 2255   76th St., Franksville, WI 53126 
No entry fees
	Exhibiter’s Name

	Exhibiter’s Club

	Exhibiter’s Age

	Exhibiter’s Phone 

	Exhibiter’s Address


	Exhibiter’s Parent/Guardian contact information

	Any special accommodations needed



Enter the Division, Class, and mark if you will have 2 entries in the Models Division. 
	

Division
	

Class
	Key words like Models =Showmanship or Hippology
	Models only 
1st entry
	Models only
2nd entry
yes/no

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	



Send to: Anna Kirchenberg
	  1931 Mars Ave
[bookmark: _GoBack]	

4.1 Educational Show Entry Form
July 8, 2018

Raymond Town Hall, 2255 76" St Franksville, W1
53126
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